Oregon Federation of Square and Round Dance Clubs

1st Monday August 3 2020
Eager Beavers

1st Thursday August 6 2020
Central Oregon Council

1st Friday August 7 2020
Central Oregon Council

2nd Wednesday August 12 2020
R Square D

3rd Saturday August 15 2020
ReVuN'Q

3rd Friday August 21 2020
Eager Beavers

4th Monday August 24 2020
Sunset Promenaders

4th Wednesday August 26 2020
R Square D

P.R-E|

o,R-0

o,R-0

MS,P,R-E,|

R-E,|I

P.R-E|

MS,P,R-E,

MSP,R-E,|

Aloha

Sisters

Sisters

Kelso

Salem

Kelso

Aloha Grange #773, 3425 SW 185th Ave

Sisters Community Church, 1300 West McKenzie Hwy

Sisters High School, 1700 McKinney Butte Rd

Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.

Salem Square Dance Center, 3695 45th Av NE

Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.

Page 1

503-645-2414

541-639-1070

541-639-1070

360-431-7553

503-508-0539

503-645-2414

503-640-3383

360-431-7553

When and Where, August 2020

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

Dark

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 AM

Dark



