## Oregon Federation of Square and Round Dance Clubs

1st Monday August 3 2020 Eager Beavers	P,R-E,I	Aloha	Aloha Grange #773, 3425 SW 185th Ave	503-645-2414	1:00 PM
1st Thursday August 6 2020 Central Oregon Council	o,R-o	Sisters	Sisters Community Church, 1300 West McKenzie Hwy	541-639-1070	7:00 PM
1st Friday August 7 2020 Central Oregon Council	o,R-o	Sisters	Sisters High School, 1700 McKinney Butte Rd	541-639-1070	2:00 PM
2nd Wednesday August 12 2020	1400000			240 424	
R Square D	MS,P,R-E,I	Kelso	Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.	360-431-7553	Dark
3rd Saturday August 15 2020 ReVuN'Q	R-E,I	Salem	Salem Square Dance Center, 3695 45th Av NE	503-508-0539	2:00 PM
<b>3rd Friday August 21 2020</b> Eager Beavers	P,R-E,I		,	503-645-2414	2:00 PM
4th Monday August 24 2020 Sunset Promenaders	MS,P,R-E,I		,	503-640-3383	8:00 AM
4th Wednesday August 26 2020					
R Square D	MS,P,R-E,I	Kelso	Kelso Senior Center, 106 NW 8th Ave.	360-431-7553	Dark